
Show #20604: High Roller Reining Classic Derby (9/13/2022-9/17/2022)

13. NRHA 2400: Level 4 Non Pro - Aged Event Go: 1 - Shown: 65

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 633 TR Baby Blues Kim Muehlstaetter 222.00 Kim & Martin Muehlstaetter$8084.53

2T 492 Starlights Voodoo Mandy McCutcheon 221.00 Tom & Mandy McCutcheon$3925.10

2T 688 Chexi Chic Lauren Love 221.00 Lauren Love$3925.10

2T 280 Surprizing Sixty Six Jennifer Gilliam 221.00 Janiene Borror$3925.10

5 203 Whoz Joe Daddy Chandler Winard 220.50 Chandler Winard$2812.01

6 557 Icecube Tish Fappani 220.00 Tish & Andrea Fappani$2460.51

7T 795 Guns For Sail Gina Maria Schumacher 219.00 XCS Ranch LLC$1757.51

7T 379 Spookified Kelle Lee Smith 219.00 Kelle Lee Smith$1757.51

7T 663 Flinn Got Sandy Molly K Morgenstern 219.00 Molly K Morgenstern$1757.51

10T 794 Step N Past Ya Gina Maria Schumacher 218.00 XCS Ranch LLC$1142.38

10T 696 Hollywooddirtysecret Samuel Flarida 218.00 Shawn Flarida$1142.38

12T 254 Shr Popcorn Gangster Bailey Kolsun 217.50 Bailey Kolsun$410.08

12T 461 Voodoo Shining Chic Mandy McCutcheon 217.50 Tom & Mandy McCutcheon$410.08

12T 780 Dream On Whiz Joetta Bell 217.50 Joetta & Don Bell$410.08

12T 108 Voodo ThatYouDo Christine Trautman 217.50 Christine Trautman$410.08

12T 552 Wind Up Whiz Kid Jesse L Boyd 217.50 Jesse L Boyd$410.08

12T 352 Chics Gunna Dream Kelsey Flessner 217.50 Kelsey Flessner$410.08

18T 554 Cee Mr Stop Kelly A Moran 217.00 Kelly A Moran

18T 779 Makin A Little Trash Don Bell 217.00 Joetta & Don Bell

18T 652 Ta Dunit Redhot Addisyn Lyn Schmersal 217.00 Hickory Creek Ranch LLC

18T 624 Off N Running Kathleen Armenta 217.00 Armenta Quarter Horses

22T 657 Red Dirt Paleface Francesca Sternberg 216.50 Francesca Sternberg

22T 781 Silver Gunn Don Bell 216.50 Joetta Bell

24T 513 Xtra Ice Ice Wimpy Jenna Kellmer 216.00 Jenna Kellmer

24T 278 Chics Get The Chex Samantha Kapu 216.00 Samantha Kapu

24T 822 Neverthoughtiwould Tiffany Peterson 216.00 Tiffany Peterson

24T 336 A Smalltown Trick Mary Riley Cachat 216.00 Mary K 'Katie' Cachat

24T 370 Inferno On Ice Frederick R Christen 216.00 Frederick R Christen

29T 704 Smart As Hail Addie Shelton McNeel 215.50 Addie McNeel

29T 709 The American Colonel Lindsay Lee Kovick 215.50 Lindsay Lee Kovick

29T 571 Spook Chexy Juliet Loren Booth 215.50 Loren Booth

29T 372 Gunna Cash Ya Frederick R Christen 215.50 Story Book Stables, Inc

29T 477 RFR Voodoos Fuego MaryBeth Ruckman 215.50 MaryBeth Ruckman

29T 555 Joes Genes Tish Fappani 215.50 Andrea & Tish Fappani

29T 115 Valentina Baby Face Patrizio Fumagalli 215.50 Smoking Roosters PH

36T 394 TR Ice Ice Baby Callie E Abing 214.50 Katherine Toth

36T 266 Maehem William Rhoads 214.50 William Rhoads

38T 799 Bewitchin Bella Mandy McCutcheon 214.00 Tom & Mandy McCutcheon

38T 409 A Cool Back Story Jennifer Kasper 214.00 Jennifer Kasper

38T 110 Smart Whizard Spook Christine Trautman 214.00 Christine Trautman

38T 384 What A Baybe Audrey Martinotti 214.00 Martinotti Equine Services,

42 475 Girlz On Fire Monica A Hicks 213.50 Monica A Hicks

43 251 Ruf Play Julie Ridgeway 212.00 Rolling Hills Ranch, LLC

44 334 Gunnaoutdunya Mary Riley Cachat 211.00 Mary K 'Katie' Cachat



Show #20604: High Roller Reining Classic Derby (9/13/2022-9/17/2022)

45T 655 Boujee Allison Thorson 210.50 Thorsport Inc

45T 118 SB Hustlin Chics Michelle Fumagalli 210.50 Smoking Roosters PH

47 692 Dunit With Voodoo Landon Augustin 210.00 Greg Augustin

48 849 Hollys Juicy Miracle Ashley Shinn 209.50 Karen Shockey

49 116 Guns N Dreams Michelle Fumagalli 209.00 Smoking Roosters PH

50 839 Best Stops Belle Marc Wagman 208.00 Wagman Ranch

51T 717 Fridee Spook Maria Danieli-Krueger 207.00 Maria Danieli Inc

51T 365 Special Kinda Gun Sandy Vargo 207.00 Sandy Vargo

53 374 Finals Nite Tyris Bowdle 206.00 Vanessa Eck

54 373 Tidal To The Buckles Brenda Joyce 204.50 Frederick R Christen

55 479 Wimpys All In Taylor Sheridan 204.00 Bosque Ranch Performance

56 833 My Shiney Gun Kylie Robinson 202.00 Kylie Robinson

57 820 Csboomboomwalla Mackenzie McDowell 201.50 Mackenzie McDowell

58 606 New Leader Ric Keele 201.00 Ric Keele

59T 568 Trashin Your Dreams Loren Booth 198.50 Loren Booth

59T 248 Joe Blackman Brenda Joyce 198.50 Story Book Stables, Inc

61 478 Americas Gunslinger Taylor Sheridan 193.00 Bosque Ranch Performance

62 644 Win My Cash Michael W Marks 192.50 Texas Horse Power Ranch

14. NRHA 2500: Level 3 Intermediate Non Pro - Aged Event Go: 1 - Shown: 68

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 203 Whoz Joe Daddy Chandler Winard 220.50 Chandler Winard$4091.15

2 557 Icecube Tish Fappani 220.00 Tish & Andrea Fappani$2490.27

3 663 Flinn Got Sandy Molly K Morgenstern 219.00 Molly K Morgenstern$1867.70

4T 254 Shr Popcorn Gangster Bailey Kolsun 217.50 Bailey Kolsun$1245.13

4T 780 Dream On Whiz Joetta Bell 217.50 Joetta & Don Bell$1245.13

4T 108 Voodo ThatYouDo Christine Trautman 217.50 Christine Trautman$1245.13

4T 552 Wind Up Whiz Kid Jesse L Boyd 217.50 Jesse L Boyd$1245.13

4T 352 Chics Gunna Dream Kelsey Flessner 217.50 Kelsey Flessner$1245.13

9T 554 Cee Mr Stop Kelly A Moran 217.00 Kelly A Moran$622.57

9T 779 Makin A Little Trash Don Bell 217.00 Joetta & Don Bell$622.57

9T 624 Off N Running Kathleen Armenta 217.00 Armenta Quarter Horses$622.57

12T 657 Red Dirt Paleface Francesca Sternberg 216.50 Francesca Sternberg$400.22

12T 781 Silver Gunn Don Bell 216.50 Joetta Bell$400.22

14T 278 Chics Get The Chex Samantha Kapu 216.00 Samantha Kapu$111.17

14T 822 Neverthoughtiwould Tiffany Peterson 216.00 Tiffany Peterson$111.17

14T 336 A Smalltown Trick Mary Riley Cachat 216.00 Mary K 'Katie' Cachat$111.17

14T 370 Inferno On Ice Frederick R Christen 216.00 Frederick R Christen$111.17

18T 704 Smart As Hail Addie Shelton McNeel 215.50 Addie McNeel

18T 709 The American Colonel Lindsay Lee Kovick 215.50 Lindsay Lee Kovick

18T 571 Spook Chexy Juliet Loren Booth 215.50 Loren Booth

18T 372 Gunna Cash Ya Frederick R Christen 215.50 Story Book Stables, Inc

18T 477 RFR Voodoos Fuego MaryBeth Ruckman 215.50 MaryBeth Ruckman

18T 555 Joes Genes Tish Fappani 215.50 Andrea & Tish Fappani

18T 115 Valentina Baby Face Patrizio Fumagalli 215.50 Smoking Roosters PH

25 533 Katy66 Cori Vokoun 215.00 Buckshot Farms

26T 394 TR Ice Ice Baby Callie E Abing 214.50 Katherine Toth



Show #20604: High Roller Reining Classic Derby (9/13/2022-9/17/2022)

26T 103 RL Chic Happens Jared Brotherson 214.50 Jared Brotherson

26T 266 Maehem William Rhoads 214.50 William Rhoads

29T 305 Bamn Bam Denise Pippin 214.00 Denise Pippin

29T 409 A Cool Back Story Jennifer Kasper 214.00 Jennifer Kasper

29T 467 Xtra Herecomesthesun Jinous Jooyan 214.00 Catherine Jooyan

29T 110 Smart Whizard Spook Christine Trautman 214.00 Christine Trautman

29T 384 What A Baybe Audrey Martinotti 214.00 Martinotti Equine Services,

34 475 Girlz On Fire Monica A Hicks 213.50 Monica A Hicks

35T 834 Hollys Little Step George P Stone 213.00 Sharlene Stone

35T 325 Xtra Hickorys Wimpy Kerry Newell 213.00 Kerry Newell

37T 823 A Hot Sixty Six Brandon Boyle 212.50 Michael & Barbi Boyle

37T 358 Revolutionary Spooks Emma Hillis 212.50 Emma Hillis

39 251 Ruf Play Julie Ridgeway 212.00 Rolling Hills Ranch, LLC

40 334 Gunnaoutdunya Mary Riley Cachat 211.00 Mary K 'Katie' Cachat

41 118 SB Hustlin Chics Michelle Fumagalli 210.50 Smoking Roosters PH

42 692 Dunit With Voodoo Landon Augustin 210.00 Greg Augustin

43 849 Hollys Juicy Miracle Ashley Shinn 209.50 Karen Shockey

44 116 Guns N Dreams Michelle Fumagalli 209.00 Smoking Roosters PH

45 328 Ruff Enuff Gillian Baxter Galligan 208.50 Gillian Baxter Galligan

46T 839 Best Stops Belle Marc Wagman 208.00 Wagman Ranch

46T 250 My Guns Are Custom Julie Ridgeway 208.00 Rolling Hills Ranch, LLC

48 535 Mr Electric Spook Dana Fiedler 207.50 Dana Fiedler

49T 717 Fridee Spook Maria Danieli-Krueger 207.00 Maria Danieli Inc

49T 835 Always Cocky George P Stone 207.00 George P Stone

49T 365 Special Kinda Gun Sandy Vargo 207.00 Sandy Vargo

52 553 This Wimps Ruf Juston Palmer 206.50 Juston Palmer

53 374 Finals Nite Tyris Bowdle 206.00 Vanessa Eck

54 349 Guns Blazing Mason McDowell 205.50 Mason McDowell

55 373 Tidal To The Buckles Brenda Joyce 204.50 Frederick R Christen

56 479 Wimpys All In Taylor Sheridan 204.00 Bosque Ranch Performance

57 833 My Shiney Gun Kylie Robinson 202.00 Kylie Robinson

58 820 Csboomboomwalla Mackenzie McDowell 201.50 Mackenzie McDowell

59T 568 Trashin Your Dreams Loren Booth 198.50 Loren Booth

59T 248 Joe Blackman Brenda Joyce 198.50 Story Book Stables, Inc

61 691 Gunjacer Tracey Pearson 195.50 Tracey Pearson

62 478 Americas Gunslinger Taylor Sheridan 193.00 Bosque Ranch Performance

63 644 Win My Cash Michael W Marks 192.50 Texas Horse Power Ranch

15. NRHA 2600: Level 2 Limited Non Pro - Aged Event Go: 1 - Shown: 107

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 203 Whoz Joe Daddy Chandler Winard 220.50 Chandler Winard$5156.34

2 663 Flinn Got Sandy Molly K Morgenstern 219.00 Molly K Morgenstern$3138.64

3T 254 Shr Popcorn Gangster Bailey Kolsun 217.50 Bailey Kolsun$1815.93

3T 780 Dream On Whiz Joetta Bell 217.50 Joetta & Don Bell$1815.93

3T 108 Voodo ThatYouDo Christine Trautman 217.50 Christine Trautman$1815.93

3T 552 Wind Up Whiz Kid Jesse L Boyd 217.50 Jesse L Boyd$1815.93

3T 352 Chics Gunna Dream Kelsey Flessner 217.50 Kelsey Flessner$1815.93



Show #20604: High Roller Reining Classic Derby (9/13/2022-9/17/2022)

8T 554 Cee Mr Stop Kelly A Moran 217.00 Kelly A Moran$1008.85

8T 779 Makin A Little Trash Don Bell 217.00 Joetta & Don Bell$1008.85

10 781 Silver Gunn Don Bell 216.50 Joetta Bell$784.66

11T 382 Coronas At Nite Kevin Vondemkamp 216.00 Kevin Vondemkamp$448.38

11T 278 Chics Get The Chex Samantha Kapu 216.00 Samantha Kapu$448.38

11T 822 Neverthoughtiwould Tiffany Peterson 216.00 Tiffany Peterson$448.38

11T 336 A Smalltown Trick Mary Riley Cachat 216.00 Mary K 'Katie' Cachat$448.38

11T 370 Inferno On Ice Frederick R Christen 216.00 Frederick R Christen$448.38

16T 704 Smart As Hail Addie Shelton McNeel 215.50 Addie McNeel

16T 709 The American Colonel Lindsay Lee Kovick 215.50 Lindsay Lee Kovick

16T 372 Gunna Cash Ya Frederick R Christen 215.50 Story Book Stables, Inc

16T 477 RFR Voodoos Fuego MaryBeth Ruckman 215.50 MaryBeth Ruckman

20T 533 Katy66 Cori Vokoun 215.00 Buckshot Farms

20T 457 Kr Smart Gal Kennedy Buchanan 215.00 Kennedy Buchanan

22T 394 TR Ice Ice Baby Callie E Abing 214.50 Katherine Toth

22T 103 RL Chic Happens Jared Brotherson 214.50 Jared Brotherson

22T 266 Maehem William Rhoads 214.50 William Rhoads

25T 305 Bamn Bam Denise Pippin 214.00 Denise Pippin

25T 409 A Cool Back Story Jennifer Kasper 214.00 Jennifer Kasper

25T 467 Xtra Herecomesthesun Jinous Jooyan 214.00 Catherine Jooyan

25T 110 Smart Whizard Spook Christine Trautman 214.00 Christine Trautman

29T 475 Girlz On Fire Monica A Hicks 213.50 Monica A Hicks

29T 811 Not Dun Ruff N It Debbie Estrin 213.50 Debbie Estrin

31T 834 Hollys Little Step George P Stone 213.00 Sharlene Stone

31T 456 GT Chex Alana Becker 213.00 Becker Stables

31T 890 Imnotrufortroubled Kendall L Wigen 213.00 Kendall L Wigen

31T 325 Xtra Hickorys Wimpy Kerry Newell 213.00 Kerry Newell

35T 823 A Hot Sixty Six Brandon Boyle 212.50 Michael & Barbi Boyle

35T 358 Revolutionary Spooks Emma Hillis 212.50 Emma Hillis

37 191 Spooky Voodoo Blake Westhoff 211.50 Blake Westhoff

38T 196 Nifty Electric Susan Strelioff 211.00 Susan Strelioff

38T 114 Pepinics Crush Robin Aaker 211.00 Robin Aaker

38T 334 Gunnaoutdunya Mary Riley Cachat 211.00 Mary K 'Katie' Cachat

41T 524 Cocktail Per Se Sydney Weaver 210.50 Randy Weaver

41T 118 SB Hustlin Chics Michelle Fumagalli 210.50 Smoking Roosters PH

43 849 Hollys Juicy Miracle Ashley Shinn 209.50 Karen Shockey

44T 812 Trashy Lil Gunslinger Taryn Bakker 209.00 Taryn Bakker

44T 116 Guns N Dreams Michelle Fumagalli 209.00 Smoking Roosters PH

44T 668 Suga N Spice Whitney Heros 209.00 Whitney Heros

47T 328 Ruff Enuff Gillian Baxter Galligan 208.50 Gillian Baxter Galligan

47T 594 Surprise N Diamonds Kim Friedman 208.50 Kim Friedman

49T 192 Ohickory Rey Allison Trimble 208.00 Allison Trimble

49T 864 Dreamin N Hollywood Jamie Cook 208.00 Jill Cook Dvm

49T 678 Sh Justa Little Cash Michelle Shaffer 208.00 Michelle Shaffer

52 535 Mr Electric Spook Dana Fiedler 207.50 Dana Fiedler

53T 717 Fridee Spook Maria Danieli-Krueger 207.00 Maria Danieli Inc



Show #20604: High Roller Reining Classic Derby (9/13/2022-9/17/2022)

53T 527 Cyclops Kid Adele Cunningham 207.00 Adele Cunningham

53T 835 Always Cocky George P Stone 207.00 George P Stone

53T 365 Special Kinda Gun Sandy Vargo 207.00 Sandy Vargo

53T 549 Ccr Marilyns Joe Lucinda Ross 207.00 Lucinda Ross

58T 267 Custom Olena Kyle D Ryan 206.50 The Ryan Family

58T 553 This Wimps Ruf Juston Palmer 206.50 Juston Palmer

60T 529 Trash Enterprises Adele Cunningham 206.00 Adele Cunningham

60T 374 Finals Nite Tyris Bowdle 206.00 Vanessa Eck

62T 349 Guns Blazing Mason McDowell 205.50 Mason McDowell

62T 111 Tisa Sweet Kiss Cynthia Capetillo 205.50 Cynthia Capetillo

62T 184 SHR Kid Rock David Stroud 205.50 David Stroud

65T 208 Talladega Ice Jamie Walters 205.00 Jamie Walters

65T 700 In A Shining Bubble Laura Schwartz 205.00 Laura Schwartz

67T 683 Gotta Good Nite Ronald L Shatley 204.50 Ronald L Shatley

67T 373 Tidal To The Buckles Brenda Joyce 204.50 Frederick R Christen

69T 479 Wimpys All In Taylor Sheridan 204.00 Bosque Ranch Performance

69T 525 Smith N Whizzen Peyton McGowan 204.00 Peyton McGowan

71 681 Mobbin With Chics Paley Capachi 203.00 Paley Capachi

72T 885 Robostop Patricia Shores 202.50 Patricia Shores

72T 356 Bald And Shiney Laura Schwartz 202.50 Laura Schwartz

74T 833 My Shiney Gun Kylie Robinson 202.00 Kylie Robinson

74T 575 Wind Up Nite Micheal Mccarthy 202.00 Michael Mccarthy

76 820 Csboomboomwalla Mackenzie McDowell 201.50 Mackenzie McDowell

77T 212 Schtagger Britton Nieslanik 200.50 Britton Nieslanik

77T 809 Magnums Remy Grace Stimson 200.50 Grace Stimson

79 143 UB40 Eric Carlson 200.00 Eric Carlson

80T 262 Banjosfiftyshades Conner David Mckean 199.00 Mike McKean

80T 616 Whizkey For A Prize Laurie Aitken 199.00 Laurie Aitken

82T 330 This Chics A Flinn Meaghan Myers 198.50 Meaghan Myers

82T 568 Trashin Your Dreams Loren Booth 198.50 Loren Booth

82T 248 Joe Blackman Brenda Joyce 198.50 Story Book Stables, Inc

82T 468 Circuit Breakr Kennedy Buchanan 198.50 Kennedy Buchanan

86 180 Cash Made Easy Kevin Montgomery 198.00 Kevin Montgomery

87T 595 Electalena Kim Friedman 196.50 Kim Friedman

87T 802 Gunnabetopdog Stacy M Lund 196.50 Stacy M Lund

89 691 Gunjacer Tracey Pearson 195.50 Tracey Pearson

90 329 Gunna Cost Ya Ami Winders 195.00 Ami Winders

91T 478 Americas Gunslinger Taylor Sheridan 193.00 Bosque Ranch Performance

91T 684 Cashinthabag Debbie Valdero-Tweedy 193.00 Debbie Valdero-Tweedy

93T 644 Win My Cash Michael W Marks 192.50 Texas Horse Power Ranch

93T 286 Walla Walla Nicole McDevitt 192.50 Nicole McDevitt

95 483 Special Nite Genes Patricia (Trish) Hayes 186.50 Patricia (Trish) Hayes

96 484 SB Hustle On Line Patricia (Trish) Hayes 185.50 Patricia (Trish) Hayes

16. NRHA 2625: Level 1 Non Pro - Aged Event Go: 1 - Shown: 87

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 203 Whoz Joe Daddy Chandler Winard 220.50 Chandler Winard$4610.09



Show #20604: High Roller Reining Classic Derby (9/13/2022-9/17/2022)

2T 780 Dream On Whiz Joetta Bell 217.50 Joetta & Don Bell$2079.55

2T 108 Voodo ThatYouDo Christine Trautman 217.50 Christine Trautman$2079.55

2T 552 Wind Up Whiz Kid Jesse L Boyd 217.50 Jesse L Boyd$2079.55

2T 352 Chics Gunna Dream Kelsey Flessner 217.50 Kelsey Flessner$2079.55

6 779 Makin A Little Trash Don Bell 217.00 Joetta & Don Bell$1403.07

7 781 Silver Gunn Don Bell 216.50 Joetta Bell$1202.63

8T 382 Coronas At Nite Kevin Vondemkamp 216.00 Kevin Vondemkamp$901.97

8T 278 Chics Get The Chex Samantha Kapu 216.00 Samantha Kapu$901.97

10T 704 Smart As Hail Addie Shelton McNeel 215.50 Addie McNeel$651.43

10T 477 RFR Voodoos Fuego MaryBeth Ruckman 215.50 MaryBeth Ruckman$651.43

12T 533 Katy66 Cori Vokoun 215.00 Buckshot Farms$450.99

12T 457 Kr Smart Gal Kennedy Buchanan 215.00 Kennedy Buchanan$450.99

14T 305 Bamn Bam Denise Pippin 214.00 Denise Pippin$125.27

14T 409 A Cool Back Story Jennifer Kasper 214.00 Jennifer Kasper$125.27

14T 467 Xtra Herecomesthesun Jinous Jooyan 214.00 Catherine Jooyan$125.27

14T 110 Smart Whizard Spook Christine Trautman 214.00 Christine Trautman$125.27

18T 475 Girlz On Fire Monica A Hicks 213.50 Monica A Hicks

18T 811 Not Dun Ruff N It Debbie Estrin 213.50 Debbie Estrin

20T 456 GT Chex Alana Becker 213.00 Becker Stables

20T 890 Imnotrufortroubled Kendall L Wigen 213.00 Kendall L Wigen

20T 325 Xtra Hickorys Wimpy Kerry Newell 213.00 Kerry Newell

23T 823 A Hot Sixty Six Brandon Boyle 212.50 Michael & Barbi Boyle

23T 358 Revolutionary Spooks Emma Hillis 212.50 Emma Hillis

25 191 Spooky Voodoo Blake Westhoff 211.50 Blake Westhoff

26 114 Pepinics Crush Robin Aaker 211.00 Robin Aaker

27T 524 Cocktail Per Se Sydney Weaver 210.50 Randy Weaver

27T 118 SB Hustlin Chics Michelle Fumagalli 210.50 Smoking Roosters PH

29 849 Hollys Juicy Miracle Ashley Shinn 209.50 Karen Shockey

30T 812 Trashy Lil Gunslinger Taryn Bakker 209.00 Taryn Bakker

30T 116 Guns N Dreams Michelle Fumagalli 209.00 Smoking Roosters PH

30T 668 Suga N Spice Whitney Heros 209.00 Whitney Heros

33T 432 Whiz Wound Up Steven Keith Deskin 208.50 Steven Keith Deskin

33T 328 Ruff Enuff Gillian Baxter Galligan 208.50 Gillian Baxter Galligan

33T 594 Surprise N Diamonds Kim Friedman 208.50 Kim Friedman

36T 192 Ohickory Rey Allison Trimble 208.00 Allison Trimble

36T 864 Dreamin N Hollywood Jamie Cook 208.00 Jill Cook Dvm

36T 678 Sh Justa Little Cash Michelle Shaffer 208.00 Michelle Shaffer

39 535 Mr Electric Spook Dana Fiedler 207.50 Dana Fiedler

40T 527 Cyclops Kid Adele Cunningham 207.00 Adele Cunningham

40T 365 Special Kinda Gun Sandy Vargo 207.00 Sandy Vargo

40T 549 Ccr Marilyns Joe Lucinda Ross 207.00 Lucinda Ross

43 267 Custom Olena Kyle D Ryan 206.50 The Ryan Family

44T 529 Trash Enterprises Adele Cunningham 206.00 Adele Cunningham

44T 374 Finals Nite Tyris Bowdle 206.00 Vanessa Eck

46T 349 Guns Blazing Mason McDowell 205.50 Mason McDowell

46T 111 Tisa Sweet Kiss Cynthia Capetillo 205.50 Cynthia Capetillo



Show #20604: High Roller Reining Classic Derby (9/13/2022-9/17/2022)

46T 184 SHR Kid Rock David Stroud 205.50 David Stroud

49 208 Talladega Ice Jamie Walters 205.00 Jamie Walters

50 683 Gotta Good Nite Ronald L Shatley 204.50 Ronald L Shatley

51T 479 Wimpys All In Taylor Sheridan 204.00 Bosque Ranch Performance

51T 525 Smith N Whizzen Peyton McGowan 204.00 Peyton McGowan

53 681 Mobbin With Chics Paley Capachi 203.00 Paley Capachi

54 885 Robostop Patricia Shores 202.50 Patricia Shores

55T 833 My Shiney Gun Kylie Robinson 202.00 Kylie Robinson

55T 575 Wind Up Nite Micheal Mccarthy 202.00 Michael Mccarthy

57T 212 Schtagger Britton Nieslanik 200.50 Britton Nieslanik

57T 809 Magnums Remy Grace Stimson 200.50 Grace Stimson

59 143 UB40 Eric Carlson 200.00 Eric Carlson

60T 262 Banjosfiftyshades Conner David Mckean 199.00 Mike McKean

60T 616 Whizkey For A Prize Laurie Aitken 199.00 Laurie Aitken

62T 330 This Chics A Flinn Meaghan Myers 198.50 Meaghan Myers

62T 468 Circuit Breakr Kennedy Buchanan 198.50 Kennedy Buchanan

64 180 Cash Made Easy Kevin Montgomery 198.00 Kevin Montgomery

65T 595 Electalena Kim Friedman 196.50 Kim Friedman

65T 802 Gunnabetopdog Stacy M Lund 196.50 Stacy M Lund

67T 806 Whizzen To Town Starla Grove 195.50 Gloria Grove

67T 691 Gunjacer Tracey Pearson 195.50 Tracey Pearson

69 329 Gunna Cost Ya Ami Winders 195.00 Ami Winders

70 685 Cashinhand Debbie Valdero-Tweedy 193.50 Debbie Valdero-Tweedy

71T 478 Americas Gunslinger Taylor Sheridan 193.00 Bosque Ranch Performance

71T 684 Cashinthabag Debbie Valdero-Tweedy 193.00 Debbie Valdero-Tweedy

73T 644 Win My Cash Michael W Marks 192.50 Texas Horse Power Ranch

73T 286 Walla Walla Nicole McDevitt 192.50 Nicole McDevitt

75 234 Gunna Mary Ya Terri Conover-Stroud 188.00 David Stroud/Terri Conover-

76 483 Special Nite Genes Patricia (Trish) Hayes 186.50 Patricia (Trish) Hayes

77 484 SB Hustle On Line Patricia (Trish) Hayes 185.50 Patricia (Trish) Hayes

17. NRHA 2650: PT Non Pro - Agd Ev Go: 1 - Shown: 50

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 379 Spookified Kelle Lee Smith 219.00 Kelle Lee Smith$2887.97

2 624 Off N Running Kathleen Armenta 217.00 Armenta Quarter Horses$1757.89

3 657 Red Dirt Paleface Francesca Sternberg 216.50 Francesca Sternberg$1318.42

4T 382 Coronas At Nite Kevin Vondemkamp 216.00 Kevin Vondemkamp$1067.29

4T 370 Inferno On Ice Frederick R Christen 216.00 Frederick R Christen$1067.29

6T 571 Spook Chexy Juliet Loren Booth 215.50 Loren Booth$753.38

6T 372 Gunna Cash Ya Frederick R Christen 215.50 Story Book Stables, Inc$753.38

6T 477 RFR Voodoos Fuego MaryBeth Ruckman 215.50 MaryBeth Ruckman$753.38

9 266 Maehem William Rhoads 214.50 William Rhoads$502.26

10 305 Bamn Bam Denise Pippin 214.00 Denise Pippin$439.47

11 811 Not Dun Ruff N It Debbie Estrin 213.50 Debbie Estrin$376.69

12T 834 Hollys Little Step George P Stone 213.00 Sharlene Stone$282.52

12T 325 Xtra Hickorys Wimpy Kerry Newell 213.00 Kerry Newell$282.52

14 251 Ruf Play Julie Ridgeway 212.00 Rolling Hills Ranch, LLC$188.35



Show #20604: High Roller Reining Classic Derby (9/13/2022-9/17/2022)

15T 196 Nifty Electric Susan Strelioff 211.00 Susan Strelioff$62.78

15T 114 Pepinics Crush Robin Aaker 211.00 Robin Aaker$62.78

17T 432 Whiz Wound Up Steven Keith Deskin 208.50 Steven Keith Deskin

17T 328 Ruff Enuff Gillian Baxter Galligan 208.50 Gillian Baxter Galligan

17T 594 Surprise N Diamonds Kim Friedman 208.50 Kim Friedman

20T 839 Best Stops Belle Marc Wagman 208.00 Wagman Ranch

20T 250 My Guns Are Custom Julie Ridgeway 208.00 Rolling Hills Ranch, LLC

20T 610 Lil Joe Jewel Suzanne Farris 208.00 Suzanne Farris

23 391 Mayyourdreamscometrue Kathleen Roach 207.50 Kathleen Roach

24T 717 Fridee Spook Maria Danieli-Krueger 207.00 Maria Danieli Inc

24T 835 Always Cocky George P Stone 207.00 George P Stone

26 858 Pretty Has Cash Vicki Sandvig 206.50 Steven Sandvig

27 184 SHR Kid Rock David Stroud 205.50 David Stroud

28 208 Talladega Ice Jamie Walters 205.00 Jamie Walters

29T 683 Gotta Good Nite Ronald L Shatley 204.50 Ronald L Shatley

29T 373 Tidal To The Buckles Brenda Joyce 204.50 Frederick R Christen

31 479 Wimpys All In Taylor Sheridan 204.00 Bosque Ranch Performance

32 575 Wind Up Nite Micheal Mccarthy 202.00 Michael Mccarthy

33 606 New Leader Ric Keele 201.00 Ric Keele

34 143 UB40 Eric Carlson 200.00 Eric Carlson

35T 276 Gunna Smart Chic Tracy Rosenbaum 199.00 Tracy Rosenbaum

35T 616 Whizkey For A Prize Laurie Aitken 199.00 Laurie Aitken

37T 568 Trashin Your Dreams Loren Booth 198.50 Loren Booth

37T 248 Joe Blackman Brenda Joyce 198.50 Story Book Stables, Inc

39T 595 Electalena Kim Friedman 196.50 Kim Friedman

39T 802 Gunnabetopdog Stacy M Lund 196.50 Stacy M Lund

41 685 Cashinhand Debbie Valdero-Tweedy 193.50 Debbie Valdero-Tweedy

42T 478 Americas Gunslinger Taylor Sheridan 193.00 Bosque Ranch Performance

42T 684 Cashinthabag Debbie Valdero-Tweedy 193.00 Debbie Valdero-Tweedy

44 286 Walla Walla Nicole McDevitt 192.50 Nicole McDevitt

45 234 Gunna Mary Ya Terri Conover-Stroud 188.00 David Stroud/Terri Conover-

18. NRHA 211400: Non Pro Masters Aged Event Go: 1 - Shown: 22

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 370 Inferno On Ice Frederick R Christen 216.00 Frederick R Christen$814.41

2T 571 Spook Chexy Juliet Loren Booth 215.50 Loren Booth$472.36

2T 372 Gunna Cash Ya Frederick R Christen 215.50 Story Book Stables, Inc$472.36

4 811 Not Dun Ruff N It Debbie Estrin 213.50 Debbie Estrin$309.47

5T 834 Hollys Little Step George P Stone 213.00 Sharlene Stone$244.32

5T 325 Xtra Hickorys Wimpy Kerry Newell 213.00 Kerry Newell$244.32

7T 839 Best Stops Belle Marc Wagman 208.00 Wagman Ranch$179.17

7T 610 Lil Joe Jewel Suzanne Farris 208.00 Suzanne Farris$179.17

9 391 Mayyourdreamscometrue Kathleen Roach 207.50 Kathleen Roach$130.31

10 835 Always Cocky George P Stone 207.00 George P Stone$114.02

11 858 Pretty Has Cash Vicki Sandvig 206.50 Steven Sandvig$97.73

12 184 SHR Kid Rock David Stroud 205.50 David Stroud

13 373 Tidal To The Buckles Brenda Joyce 204.50 Frederick R Christen
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14 885 Robostop Patricia Shores 202.50 Patricia Shores

15 276 Gunna Smart Chic Tracy Rosenbaum 199.00 Tracy Rosenbaum

16T 568 Trashin Your Dreams Loren Booth 198.50 Loren Booth

16T 248 Joe Blackman Brenda Joyce 198.50 Story Book Stables, Inc

18 180 Cash Made Easy Kevin Montgomery 198.00 Kevin Montgomery

19 234 Gunna Mary Ya Terri Conover-Stroud 188.00 David Stroud/Terri Conover-

19. NRHA AMTDER: Amateur Derby Go: 1 - Shown: 69

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 203 Whoz Joe Daddy Chandler Winard 220.50 Chandler Winard$4118.47

2 663 Flinn Got Sandy Molly K Morgenstern 219.00 Molly K Morgenstern$2506.89

3T 780 Dream On Whiz Joetta Bell 217.50 Joetta & Don Bell$1544.42

3T 108 Voodo ThatYouDo Christine Trautman 217.50 Christine Trautman$1544.42

3T 552 Wind Up Whiz Kid Jesse L Boyd 217.50 Jesse L Boyd$1544.42

3T 352 Chics Gunna Dream Kelsey Flessner 217.50 Kelsey Flessner$1544.42

7 779 Makin A Little Trash Don Bell 217.00 Joetta & Don Bell$1074.38

8 781 Silver Gunn Don Bell 216.50 Joetta Bell$895.32

9T 382 Coronas At Nite Kevin Vondemkamp 216.00 Kevin Vondemkamp$626.72

9T 278 Chics Get The Chex Samantha Kapu 216.00 Samantha Kapu$626.72

9T 822 Neverthoughtiwould Tiffany Peterson 216.00 Tiffany Peterson$626.72

12T 704 Smart As Hail Addie Shelton McNeel 215.50 Addie McNeel$313.36

12T 571 Spook Chexy Juliet Loren Booth 215.50 Loren Booth$313.36

12T 477 RFR Voodoos Fuego MaryBeth Ruckman 215.50 MaryBeth Ruckman$313.36

12T 115 Valentina Baby Face Patrizio Fumagalli 215.50 Smoking Roosters PH$313.36

16 533 Katy66 Cori Vokoun 215.00 Buckshot Farms

17T 394 TR Ice Ice Baby Callie E Abing 214.50 Katherine Toth

17T 103 RL Chic Happens Jared Brotherson 214.50 Jared Brotherson

19T 305 Bamn Bam Denise Pippin 214.00 Denise Pippin

19T 467 Xtra Herecomesthesun Jinous Jooyan 214.00 Catherine Jooyan

19T 110 Smart Whizard Spook Christine Trautman 214.00 Christine Trautman

22 811 Not Dun Ruff N It Debbie Estrin 213.50 Debbie Estrin

23T 834 Hollys Little Step George P Stone 213.00 Sharlene Stone

23T 325 Xtra Hickorys Wimpy Kerry Newell 213.00 Kerry Newell

25 251 Ruf Play Julie Ridgeway 212.00 Rolling Hills Ranch, LLC

26T 196 Nifty Electric Susan Strelioff 211.00 Susan Strelioff

26T 114 Pepinics Crush Robin Aaker 211.00 Robin Aaker

28 524 Cocktail Per Se Sydney Weaver 210.50 Randy Weaver

29 692 Dunit With Voodoo Landon Augustin 210.00 Greg Augustin

30 849 Hollys Juicy Miracle Ashley Shinn 209.50 Karen Shockey

31T 812 Trashy Lil Gunslinger Taryn Bakker 209.00 Taryn Bakker

31T 668 Suga N Spice Whitney Heros 209.00 Whitney Heros

33 432 Whiz Wound Up Steven Keith Deskin 208.50 Steven Keith Deskin

34T 864 Dreamin N Hollywood Jamie Cook 208.00 Jill Cook Dvm

34T 250 My Guns Are Custom Julie Ridgeway 208.00 Rolling Hills Ranch, LLC

34T 678 Sh Justa Little Cash Michelle Shaffer 208.00 Michelle Shaffer

34T 610 Lil Joe Jewel Suzanne Farris 208.00 Suzanne Farris

38T 717 Fridee Spook Maria Danieli-Krueger 207.00 Maria Danieli Inc
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38T 835 Always Cocky George P Stone 207.00 George P Stone

38T 365 Special Kinda Gun Sandy Vargo 207.00 Sandy Vargo

41T 267 Custom Olena Kyle D Ryan 206.50 The Ryan Family

41T 858 Pretty Has Cash Vicki Sandvig 206.50 Steven Sandvig

41T 553 This Wimps Ruf Juston Palmer 206.50 Juston Palmer

44 374 Finals Nite Tyris Bowdle 206.00 Vanessa Eck

45 111 Tisa Sweet Kiss Cynthia Capetillo 205.50 Cynthia Capetillo

46 208 Talladega Ice Jamie Walters 205.00 Jamie Walters

47 373 Tidal To The Buckles Brenda Joyce 204.50 Frederick R Christen

48 479 Wimpys All In Taylor Sheridan 204.00 Bosque Ranch Performance

49 681 Mobbin With Chics Paley Capachi 203.00 Paley Capachi

50 833 My Shiney Gun Kylie Robinson 202.00 Kylie Robinson

51 820 Csboomboomwalla Mackenzie McDowell 201.50 Mackenzie McDowell

52 212 Schtagger Britton Nieslanik 200.50 Britton Nieslanik

53 616 Whizkey For A Prize Laurie Aitken 199.00 Laurie Aitken

54T 330 This Chics A Flinn Meaghan Myers 198.50 Meaghan Myers

54T 248 Joe Blackman Brenda Joyce 198.50 Story Book Stables, Inc

56 802 Gunnabetopdog Stacy M Lund 196.50 Stacy M Lund

57 329 Gunna Cost Ya Ami Winders 195.00 Ami Winders

58 685 Cashinhand Debbie Valdero-Tweedy 193.50 Debbie Valdero-Tweedy

59T 478 Americas Gunslinger Taylor Sheridan 193.00 Bosque Ranch Performance

59T 684 Cashinthabag Debbie Valdero-Tweedy 193.00 Debbie Valdero-Tweedy

61 644 Win My Cash Michael W Marks 192.50 Texas Horse Power Ranch

62 234 Gunna Mary Ya Terri Conover-Stroud 188.00 David Stroud/Terri Conover-


